Office of the Principal WOMEN'S COLLEGE, TINSUKIA

Durgabari, Tinsukia – 786125, Assam

E Mail: wcttsk@gmail.com

NAAC ACCREDITED: B++ GRADE W

Website: www.wcttsk.ac.in

NOTICE

Date: 07-07-2022

The **Anti Ragging Cell** of Women's College, Tinsukia has been re-constituted with a view to ensuring a ragging free environment in the College campus and the Hostel of the College. The Cell will start functioning with immediate effect for a period of one year.

Anti Ragging Cell, Women's College, Tinsukia

(a) Dr. Rajib Bordoloi, Principal-

Advisor

(b) Mr. Dulal Baruah-Vice Principal-

(Convener)

(c) Dr. Budul Ch. Das Coordinator, IQAC

Member

(d) Mr. Tapajyoti Dutta Roy,

Member

(e) Dr. Bibha Rani Goswami,

Member

(f) Dr. Surabi Dutta,

Member

(g) Mr. Binit Sharma, Hostel Warden,

Member

(h) Ms. Chandana Hazarika, Librarian,

Member

(i) General Secretary, Students' Union,

Member

Dr. Rajib Bordolo Principal

Women's College, Tinsukia

Principal
Women's College, Tinsukis